
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

00 

17 

02 

58 

24 

32 

45 

34 

97 

7 

27 

01 

44 

07 

2 

03 

9 

21 

23 

36 

37 

71 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

Name 

Lee Fleming 

John Black 

Patrick Byrne 

Daniel Halloran 

Todd Harris 

William Costello 

Tom Burt 

Umberto Milletti 

Andre Perra 

Paul Raby 

Paul Goudy 

Steven Pulliam 

John W (Bill) Harris 

Scott Peterson 

Lee Douglas 

Tim McMann 

John Draneas 

Steve Fogg 

John Tipton 

Randy McAyeal 

David Rice 

Gary Manchester 

Home Town 

Lake Forest CA 

Olympic Valley CA 

Spokane WA 

Portland OR 

Portland OR 

Portland OR 

Woodway WA 

Hillsborough CA 

Portland OR 

Las Vegas NV 

Portland OR 

Portland OR 

Gladstone OR 

Normandy Park WA 

Portland OR 

Portland OR 

West Linn OR 

West Linn OR 

Lake Oswego OR 

Loomis CA 

Battle Ground WA 

Portland OR 

Region 

33 

33 

27 

96 

96 

96 

27 

33 

96 

33 

96 

96 

96 

27 

96 

96 

96 

96 

96 

33 

96 

96 

Member_ID 

159499 

202424 

446693 

343420 

230202 

389683 

190965 

343482 

461936 

200874 

386600 

432573 

6881 

476644 

370148 

477646 

212363 

364660 

364068 

417766 

21226 

253569 

Best Tm 

1:25.904 

1:26.061 

1:26.197 

1:26.205 

1:26.260 

1:26.966 

1:27.037 

1:27.039 

1:27.494 

1:29.397 

1:30.226 

1:31.234 

1:32.133 

1:32.382 

Laps 

8 

9 

5 

7 

7 

8 

10 

9 

9 

6 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Make Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SRF 

Ford SRF Gen 3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Ford SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF SRF 

SRF 

SRF 715 

Ford SRF 

SRF Gen3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Sponsor 

Flat Out Racing 

CSR Performance 

Explor /// ProDrive 

Bank of Karen 

Pro Drive Racing/Flat Out/HMS 

TriColour Corp 

Flat Out Racing 

Bulldog Motorsports & InsideView 

Flat Out Racing 

Flatout Racing 

Pro Drive Racing / Flat Out 

Kerry and Haydn Pulliam 

HARRIS MOTOR SPORTS/PRO DRIVE 

None 

LADCO pipe & piling/ Flat Out 

ProDrive 

Geo. Morlan Plumbing Supply 

Pro Drive / Flat Out 

MBI Racing//sofa king//Fast.com 

Pro Drive 

Nancy Zieg Interior Design 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/3/2015 4:15:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy 

Series Chief Steward: R J Gordy 

Chairman SOM:  Ken Jones 

Sanction #'s: 15-M-3612-S & 15-OGR-3878-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

OFFICIAL

MAJORS 4th of July PIR Event 

2 SRF SRF3 

Group 2 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 13:15:19 

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles 

7/3/2015 01:15 PM 

2015 4th of July Majors 
w/ Formula Car Challenge


